	ase print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H 15000206980 3)))	
Note: DO]	HI 50002089803ABC+ NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 Account Name : PAGIO'S & ASSOCIATES, LLC Account Number : I20100000043 Phone : (305)397-8553 Fax Number : (305)397-8521	15 AUG 27 AM 10: 06
7 PM 12:	DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL CONCIERGE DESTINATIONS, INC	6
2 HR 5	Certificate of Status 0	
	Page Count 03	
	Estimated Charge \$35.00	
13	Certified Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$35.00	·

;

11

•			
UAUG/27/2015 11:15 AM GLOBAL CONNECT	'IONS Ŗ	FAX No. 954284344	4 [.] P. OO
			H15000206980
	<u>COVER LE</u>	TTER	
TO: Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations			
· · ·			·
SUBJECT: CONCIERCE DESTINATIONS,	INC		
SUBJECT: <u>CONCIERGE DESTINATIONS</u> ,	INC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P12000095003		·	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution ar	nd fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concert	ning this mat	ter to the following:	
PEDRO A. GOMEZ LAUSI (Name	of Contact F	erson)	
		·	
CONCIERGE DESTINATIONS, INC		<u> </u>	
(F	irm/Compan	0	•
1568 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Suite 310			
	(Address)		,
		•	
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139	tate and Zip	Code	·
	-	•	
For further information concerning this ma	itter, please (
	at 170	8) 405-5537	
PEDRO A. GOMEZ LAUSI (Name of Contact Person)			ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:		•
🔀 \$35 Filing Fee 🔲 \$43.75 Filing Fee	& 🗍 \$43.'	75 Filing Fee & 🔲	\$52.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Statu	us 🗌 Certi	fied Copy itional copy is	Certificate of Status & . Certified Copy
		osed)	(Additional copy is
			enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS;		STREET A	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations			nt Section Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Bui	Iding
Tallahassee, FL 32314			cutive Center Circle be, FL 32301
		renti i cooc	
<u>1</u>			

•

•

.

FAX No. 9542843444 THU/AUG/27/2015 11:15 AM GLOBAL CONNECTIONS R

80

H15000206980 3 Tx1

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607,1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST. The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

CONCIERGE DESTINATIONS, INC.

The document number of the corporation (if known): P12000095003 SECOND:

THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: 8/26/2015

> Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 8/26/2015 (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

FOURTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for IX I dissolution was sufficient for approval. AUG 27

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve: ë

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

rvoting

group

Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a revelved trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

PEDRO A. GOMEZ LAUSI

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

FAX No. 9542843444

H15000206980 3rx+

Filing Fee: \$35

Notice of Corporate Dissolution

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Corporation: CONCIERGE DESTINATIONS, INC.

Date of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as specified in the Articles of Dissolution.

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CLAIM AND CONTACT INFO.	
	01
	27
	P
	0:
	=
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporation	15)
1111 101ST STREET, APT 5	·
BAY HARBOR ISLAND, FL 33154	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the c	laim is
commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	
PEDRO A. GOMEZ LAUSI	
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person	n Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution, If filed separately \$35.00